
Answer Yes or No to questions 1–5B 
Yes or No 

Responses 
1A My Non-Farm AGI was less than $500,000?  Yes 
2A My Farm AGI was less than $750,000? Yes 
3A I have did not receive benefits from TAA for Workers or Firms?  Yes 
4A I produced in the year that the petition was certified? Yes 
4B I produced in at least 1 of the 3 prior market years?  Yes 
5A I experienced a decrease in quantity produced? Or Yes 
5B I experienced a decrease in price produced based on Yes 

5B (i) 
the price received for the agricultural commodity by the producer during the marketing year with 
respect to which the petition is filed from the average price for the commodity received by the 
producer in the 3 marketing years preceding that marketing year; or 

5B (ii) 

the effective posted county price maintained by FSA for the agricultural commodity on the date on 
which the petition is filed from the average effective posted county level price for the commodity 
in the 3 marketing years preceding the date on which the petition is filed.  

If you answer “NO” to any one of the questions above, then you are ineligible for benefits under this program. 

DO I QUALIFY FOR TRAINING? 



